MINION - From (Person):	Hohidh Unice Goh		MENT (Office) ECICS	Dete/Time:	12/3/18@3.27pr
Estimated Cost			Bill to:		
OD (TP) WS To Inspect Vel at Workshop m of		010 11	90D 1tion the 4 # 0		JL 1710X 4 4165
Policy No:		•	Claim No:	DM PC180	0093H
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A	19/03/18
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HR 1590m 813 3 18	swp Person Contact	ted: jcrek		ndorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (J Estin	inte		
	- A	- CCG/AIGI -CF/AIGI	70187551A	has laj	D-014: 25/9/2017 D-014: 31/8/2009
	Tumo Sum	h	1000	3855 94 ;1	170/2)

ASS, REC. BY: Abna		ACCIONMENT		
		ASSIGNMENT	2000	1 7
From:	Date:	Veh No: SJR 4490).		
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	rry / Taxi / Prime Move	er I
D/TP/WS/TP RE	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
o Inspect Vehicle No.		Make: Mit Lances	c.c /	584
t Workshop m/s		Colour While.	A/C: Insured / St	td / Ni / NA
f		Sp.Reading 211/62 .	T/Radio: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
sured:		Eng/No:		
olicy No.		CINO: JAYSNES 3A	94009699.	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Goody Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: (norder) Jammed / Leaked	Burnt or	
	2,0000.	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked	Burnt or	
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil/1 S/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
Make of Ven	(*		45 R18	
(Dalies Can distant)		R: '205/1	5R16.	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh ha	d commenced its N/S	O/S (BS)DUN / EXNOVA / GY LFS / LIZA		SUMI /
	e time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
955) 		Front	Rear	
Bal. or Market Value:	2 11-10 V No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. p6	mm
DAC Accident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen: _		D.O.A.	D.O.I. /3/03	//8.
Est. Repairs:			Solution.	
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	The second second second	op or
CA / REV / RE	P. / 24 HRS Vehicle: I			
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	ly Structure affected of	lue to collision
Date / Time A	ction / Instruction	* 1		
	79 ECICS .			
		•		
M	1:151C			
No	H: 6-61C			*
7 10	() ((3 -6 -	9 (2007) 3 (2004)		
	RECEIVED 0	8 MAY 2018		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
TIE TIME	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	250
Date/Time, File Return	1	ANNERS AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Transportation:	10
F-0.00 (0.00		dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)\$+RSSI	
2)		. Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format	TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.E	4.	: Weekend (\$)	
munip outin / ne	1300 -		700741	1 240

260

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile ECICS LTD Ref: CS/ICS18004743/Atd3 7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 13-03-2018 SINGAPORE 038987 Code: ICS 1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM Insured Veh. SJL 1710X Veh. Inspected SJR 4490D Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) 0.00 Assign From JANICE GOH Assign Date 13/03/2018 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model C.C 0 Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour Odometer Steering Brakes Modification General 3. Conditions of Tyres Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre mm 4. Description of Damages 5. General Information Accident Date 09/03/2018 Inspection Date 13/03/2018 Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE. SINGAPORE 415933 5a.

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 12 March 2018 3:27 PM

To:

MG Solution Pte Ltd; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

ECICS Claims

Subject:

RE: SJR4490D (Pre-Inspection)-DOA: 09/03/2018

Attachments:

SJR4490D-(pre-Inspection).pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Ms Heng

Thank you for your email. We will appoint LKK for the sje.

Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange for TP PRI.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg directly.

Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.

From: MG Solution Pte Ltd [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 12 March, 2018 2:30 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Subject: SJR4490D (Pre-Inspection)-DOA: 09/03/2018

Importance: High

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

we prefer our single joint expert as below:

ADRIAN LING WAI PING LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Best Regards, Heng Yoke Hong(Ms)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4(South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4165 Fax: 6744 4604

Co. Reg. No. 201427944N

Virus-free.	www.avast.con	1	
X XX	×	x	

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376

Co. Reg. No.: 201427944N

vehicle in# STR 44900

Date : 12/3/16

TO : ECICS LIMITED

By Fax & Email

Tel: 6337 (7)9
Fax: 6339 9767
Email: claims Gecics Com. Sg.

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir.

Re: Accident involving motor vehicle Nos. SJR 44900 and SJL 1710x ale Ganges Ave towards Delta Road after Indus on 913/19

We are instructed by MAH DELXIAM DESMOND (Name of Claimant) to notify you of a road traffic accident on the above mentioned. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement / Traffic Police Report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's / customer's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client / we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a Pre- Repair Survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client / we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully.

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed Surveyor: (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection:

MSR118033933 SMRT Addractive Services Pie Ltd - Woodlands ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/03/2016 13:53 SUBMITTED BY: Susan Tan Soh Chern (Chen Shuthen)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- B. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the G.A Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the central and to copies of the report being made available

The William Court has been been been been	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/03/2018 13:53
Date Of Accident	09/03/2018 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	GANGES AVE TWDS DELTA RD AFTER INDUS RD JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
To a save a state of the second and a	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

TO ADD REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR4490D	

Insured/Policyholder

MAH PEI XIANG DESMOND Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No S9200761H

Email Address FMLDESMOND@OUTLOOK.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-87866369 Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-88888888

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model LANCER-1.6 GLX 5MT AIRBAG 2WD (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

5087466694-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MAH PEI XIANG DESMOND

NRIC No S9200761H Date Of Birth 04/01/1992 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 13/12/2016

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87866369

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-88888888

EMail Address FMLDESMOND@OUTLOOK.COM Address BLK 517 HOUGANG AVE 10

#04-223

Postcode 530517

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 09/03/2018 AT ABOUT 1745HRS AT ALONG GANGES AVE TOWARDS DELTA ROAD AFTER INDUS ROAD JUNCTION. I WAS TRAVELLING ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE ALONG GANGES AVE AND AFTER BY PASSING THE JUNCTION OF INDUS ROAD, MY FRONT VEHICLE SLOW DOWN AND STOP HENCE I FOLLOW SUIT. SUDDENLY I HEARD A LOUD BANG FROM BEHIND AND WHEN I ALIGHTED, I REALISED THAT IT WAS VEHICLE (B) WHO HIT ONTO MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE (A) CAUSING DAMAGES TO MY VEHICLE. (A) SJR4490D (B)SJL1710X

Attachment(s)

Are socident photos available for strachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any sudio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL1710X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Datails Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MAH PEI XIANG DESMOND

Approximate Ago Injuries Sustain

BACK AND NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJR4490D

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Rease report secrettly the Series of the addition to speed up the Colors protess.
- This Form must be completed by the Appropriate and for the Appropriate Defice.
- Information provided must be as societal and ecourage as possible. Any within this equation contribution of with opining of moterial. facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate noticy liability.
- 4. The leave and exceptance of this Form by indusance companies to not so admixtion of policy liability on the bart of the industrial
- i. Can files reporting may be released to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Reterds Management Contra established by the Concret Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evaluable upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the architing of this report at the centre and to capies of
- 5. Consent under the Personal Octa Protection Act (POPA)

tunderstand, arknowledge, agrae and convert that;

- (a) My incurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (f) propessing, handling and/or dealing with my daine inducing the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) sarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mag
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, two ices, reports or natives to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal date about the to bring about delivery of the same as shall as on the external cover of envelopes/mail pockages); and/or
 - (a) to explain with content of the in edministrating, protesting, functing another decling with my claim declerately the
- (b) all intermeds) who have interest validate) involved in the constant and the interest lewystation family may be the fact. to sodert, uso, d'adoce tindica proposa my Remandi infarmation for one at the last of a doce Purposet, and
- fe) any Persona information magican paraippiasad by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party solvious providers on agantaphanang taun kenganyaw firms), senatahan baunga annida di anggapan, bandha an meradi na abasah herantah
- (a) The Ferrand information with the best ferred and local forcests a decreat incorplant the payment for a function of the property in present and all forces causes.
- (c) the information so calender in during above may be indeed a safety as a some
 - (i) to all have are another environment parties that advisors evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing though regulators, law enforcement and government agencies apreasonably required for the purposes maind, a

[3] Mr somelying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Patryhalopna Signatura Date & Times

Shver's Signature (if driver is not the policy to ide () Date 2 Time:

Reparting Congres Personalists Signature

ARCHINAL.

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Nr.		
SHETCH PLAN	Ganges Ave	
Indus Rood		
		- Indus Koa
	v II	
		11110000000000000000000000000000000000
	1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ICES OF THE ACCIDENT	
on 09/04/2	018 at about 1745 has	ot along Ganges Ave
	ta Road after Indus R	
	in the extreme Right	
Ave and a	Her by poving the	Constiun of Indus Road
my front vo	hide down down and	top hence I follow
suit. Rold	enly I heard a long	I bery from behind
	I alighted I realise	
) who hit anto mo Re	2 .
Uphide (A)) cousing domeses f	o mp , rehide,
	CA) SJR 44901	7
	(B) SJL /710	X
DECLARATION		
Mrs.	articulars are true in every respect.	A savar Tan
Polyholder's Signature Date & Tench	Oriver's Signature It's driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timer	Redoming Confire Personnel's Eighature Name: NEIGHIN No.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	
Vehicle Details	0761H
7 (ANY 2014 SECTION OF	
Vehicle No.:	SJR4490D
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	14 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 1.6 GLX 5MT AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	4G18KC6646
Chassis No.:	JMYSNCS3A9U004699
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,247.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2009
First Registration Date:	24 Jun 2009
Fransfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,247.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2019
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$6,735.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2019
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$12,899.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$1,644.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$8,379.00

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



SELL YOUR CAR BY BIDDING HIGHEST SELLING PRICE GUARANTEED! or GET \$100 CASH!



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling



Flexible Loan. Trade In Are Welcome, 100% Deposit Rafund Classic Credit Stanfid



Browse by Category 41 vehicles

Post an Ad

« Back (123) Next »

Sort by Date Posted Advanced Search | | | ▼ 20 results/page *

Lancer

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type

Search Selection

Any

2009

Anv

Ariy

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX

\$15,800

\$7,770 /yr

28-May-2009

1,584 cc

Sedan

Апу

Available

Available

Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Service Assured. Drop By Our Aircon Showroom To Appreciate It In Pristine Condition Today!

Dickson Automobile

Posted: 14-Feb-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer GLX 1.6A Sport

\$16,988

\$8,470 /yr

29-May-2009

1.584 cc

Available

Low Depreciation And Good Fuel Consumption. Well Maintained And Serviced. No Further Repairs Needed. Sporty Red Paintwork With Clean And Neat Interior, Bank Or In House Loan Available, Hurry Call Us N...

Posted: 06-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX

\$18,800

\$10,240 /yr

29-May-2009

1,584 cc

Sedan

Available

Available

Best Value For Money! 1 Owner Only! Low Mileagel Extended Warranty Available! High Trade-in! Well Kept By Previous Owner In Excellent Condition, With Evident From The Car Itself, For You To View And B...

Dickson Automobile

Posted: 06-Feb-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Läncer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A GLX

\$19,600

\$9,020 /vr

11-Jun-2009

1,499 cc

138 km

Sedan

Sports (New Arrived Buy With Confidence!) 1St Owner Car, Low Mileage Unit, Come With 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Warranty, All Our Quality Preowned Car Are Selling At Low Depreciation Price, STA/VICOM/AA Are...

Car World Automobile

Posted: 11-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

➤ Buy Tyres Online!
➤ Latest Special Offers from Tyrepac

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5A GLX Sports

\$18,777

\$8,340 /yr

12-Jun-2009

1,499 cc

147,750 km

Sedan

Available

Downpayment Start As Low As \$2000 Onwards, Welcome Old Car 1-1 Exchange W/o Cash Top Up.

Posted: 12-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX

\$19,800

\$9,080 /yr

16-Jun-2009

1.499 cc

118,000 km

Sedan

Available SERVICE DE

90% Loan Available! New Arrival Sporty Red In Black Ex Among It's Class. Service Regularly, Accident Free, Non Smoker Unit, Original Paint, Beautiful Leather And 100% No Repairs Needed We Deliver Our ..



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS

\$21,000

\$9,490 /yr

18-Jun-2009

113,888 km

Sedan

Available

Cheapest In Market, Powerful Yet Fuel Efficient, Just Serviced, Regularly Serviced, Lowest Genuine Mileage In Market, Excellent And Immaculate Condition, Clean Interior/Exterior, View To Appreciate, V...

Posted: 07-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi

Posted: 05-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer, Used Mitsubishi

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: ECICS

DATE

: 12/03/20178

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE: T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

Devise.

VEHICLE NO

: SJR4490D

JMYSNCS3A94006499

MODEL

: MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6A

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 9-Mar-18

TIME : 17:45HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL - PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		NIT LIST PRICE	 TAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID Devted.	1	\$	633.66	\$ 670.00
2	BOOTLID LOCK Pungl	1	\$	103.00	\$ 103.00
3	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$	190.00	\$ 190.00
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	89.00	\$ _178.00
5	REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH Could	1	\$	262.30	\$ 262.30
6	REAR TAILLAMP RH Guld	1	\$	380.00	\$ 380.00
7	REAR END PANEL Develo	1	s	599.30	\$ 599.30
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	174.00	\$ 174.00

2047.30

TOTAL PRICE

2,556.60 \$

344

1842.57

LESS 10%

\$ 255.66

SUB TOTAL PRICE

2,300.94 \$

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	IT S/NETT	TO.	TAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER Doled.	1	\$	1,400.00	\$	1,400.00
3	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER Juhad.	1	\$	850.00	\$	850.00
4	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	2	\$	280.00	\$	560.00

5 REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
6 TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
7 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) //	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
8 REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL No.	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
9 REVERSE SENSOR Page	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00

1860

TOTAL

3,285.00

CLAIM DETAILS: L	ABOUR AND	SPRAY PAINTING	REAR)
------------------	-----------	----------------	-------

	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	° 810
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	827
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 180.00	- 40
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00	. 30
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	40.
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	У.

TOTAL

\$2,570.00

1710

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

5,585.94

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

2,570.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

8,155.94

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

NO OF DAYS

FAX

+ tolal: 5412.57 + s: 4.31c 06 Daps.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS18004743/ATD3N2

Date:

11/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJR4490D

Insured Vehicle No:

SJL1710X

Date of Loss:

09/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJR4490D

Make & Model: 2WD (M)

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.6 GLX 5MT AIRBAG

Engine No:

4G18KC6646

Reg. Date: Colour: 24/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer: JMYSNCS3A9U004699 211162 km

Engine Capacity:

White 1584 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

General Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable): Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

. .

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/45 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/45 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff % 33.72
Parts	5,585.94	3,702.57	1,883.37	33.72
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,570.00	1,710.00	860.00	33.46
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,155.94	5,412.57	2,743.37	33.64
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,300.00		
(S\$)	8,155.94	4,300.00	3,855.94	47.28
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	570.92	301.00	269.92	47.28
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,726.86	4,601.00	4,125.86	47.28

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/03/2018

Date Inspected:

13/03/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 May 2018)	
Parts:	143	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 GLX 5MT AIRBAG 2WD (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJR4490D)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOTLID	Dented	670.00 FL	*670.00 FL
2	1	*BOOTLID LOCK	Damaged	103.00 FL	*103.00 FL
3	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	190.00 FL	*-FL
4	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	178.00 FL	*88.00 FL
5	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Cracked	262.30 FL	*262.30 FL
6	1	*REAR TAILLAMP RH	Cracked	380.00 FL	*344.00 FL
7	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	599.30 FL	*406.00 FL
8	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	174.00 FL	*174.00 FL
9	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
10	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,400.00 FS	*650.00 FS
11	1	*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	Deformed	850.00 FS	*650.00 FS
12	2	*REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Bent	560.00 FS	*250.00 FS
13	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
14	1	*SET TAIL LAMP CLIP	Necessary	25.00 FS	*10.00 FS
15	1	*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
16	1	*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Necessary	120.00 FS	*60.00 FS
17	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	2367.545792603		
			Sub Total (S\$)	5,841.60	3,907.30
		- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	255.66	204.73
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,585.94	3,702.57

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

-	culars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
m	ns			
E	L BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,000.00	800.00
	PRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	800.00
	COAT	New	180.00	40.00
	NG CHECK	New	150.00	30.00
RE	EMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND ANCE SETTING	New	120.00	40.00
1D	DUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	120.00	
Gross Labour Cost		ur Cost (S\$)	2,570.00	1,710.00
	Gross Labo	101111111111111111111111111111111111111	out	

< END OF ESTIMATES >